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

Sushi Chefs Wanted - Sub-
mit resume in person @The
Pono Hukilau 185 HWY 101.

Yard Maintenance - Need
person part-time for yard
maintenance and garden
work. North Rhododendron
area. 541-902-2497.

Heceta Water People’s Utility District

is looking for a qualified individual to fill the position
of Operator 1. Qualified candidates shall be at least
18 years old with a high school diploma or equivalent,
be able to pass both a pre-employment physical and
pre-employment drug test, need to live within 30 min-
utes of the Treatment Plant to fill on-call responsibili-
ties and have a clean driving record, have a positive
attitude and be a highly motivated individual, have a
strong mechanical aptitude, and have a desire to have
a long term career in public drinking water. Salary
range is $36,873 - $57,204 annually PLUS a great ben-
efits package. Applications and full job descriptions can
be picked up at our office at 87845 Hwy 101 or on our
website at www.hwpud.com. Completed applications
need to include a current resume. Position open until
filled. Applications will be reviewed beginning 10/21.

Animals

AKC Boxer Puppies
are family raised
with love! Fawn and
Brindle $1600+
Text or call
541-643-0400

Appliances

FREE! ==

Sell your household items for free.
Total value of item must be $300 or less. Fre
adsinclude 20-words or less and run 4 times. *

I

i

CITY

REAL ESTATE

Houses For Rent

$1,500/mo. - 3bdrm., 1ba.
Lots of landscaping on a large
lot. Might consider rent to
own. 6-month lease. 1st, last
&Deposit. Would consider
renting furished. No Cats!
541-991-9846.

$650/mo. - 1hdrm., 1ba.,
fumished. North side of Sut-
ton Lake. Garden & nice lake
view. Water included. $250/
dep., first & last month. 541-
997-1245.

2008 CHEVROLET
IMPALA
Super Sport, white,
leather, sunroof,
V8, 4 on the floor,
twin exhausts, 90K
mi., Exc. cond.
KBB value $8,500/
reasonable offers
accepted
541-997-9138

2013 FORD FI50
ST SUPERCAB

78k LOW mi., Canopy,
Tow pkg., new oversized
Michelin tires & align-
ment, Mobile 1 oil change
every 3500 mi., Sat
Radio, CD, PW, PB, AC,
CC, Auto, 3.7L V6, super
clean truck! $14,495/obo.
541-991-3600 or
541-991-2694 cell.

Taking applications for
2 single dwellings
3 bedroom - 2 bath
2 bedroom - 2 bath
N/S, N/P.
541-997-8212

Apartments For Rent

$770/mo. Lease - 1bdrm
fumished flat. All utilities
paid. 541-991-9846.

Roommates

Maytag W/D set. Excellent
condition- $300; Frigidaire
microwave 1100 watt, like
new- $45; 42" Round Amish
model solid oak dining table,
4/chairs- $225; Portable
sewing machine wicase,
excellent cond.- $25. Call:
541-590-3398.

Boats & Motors

Boat - 10 AVON rigid bottom
inflatable w/foot pump &
paddle. $275.541-999-4737.

Furniture

Couch (1 Y2yrs. old)- $150;
3-coffee tables- solid oak
&glass- $75 for all; glass &
wood tv stand- $50; Panason-
ic microwave (2mo. old)- $50;
school desk- $45. All in like
new condition. 541-520-
1450. 8 bookcase- $100.

Garage Sales

$550/plus 1/2 utilities

- Private fumished upstairs
w/bedroom & bathroom on
secluded cul-de-sac. Wifi &
W/D included. NS/NP. Use of
kitchen and front room. 541-
305-1278.

AUTOMOTIVE

Vehicles

1933 CHEVROLET MASTER
EAGLE TOWN SEDAN
With intergral
trunk. Independent
front ends, rack &
pinion steering.
541-747-3269
Call Don for price.

Fri-Sat.
9am-3pm
4714 Seabreeze
Tools, fishing, household
&misc.

Yard Sale
Saturday 10/12
9am-2pm
1090 8th Street
Furniture, clothing
&houseware items.
No Early Birds!

Fri-Sun. 10/11-10/13
10am-2pm
1650 18th Street
Fabric- Fabric - Fabric
Everything to do with quilting
&sewing. Quality furniture
&household.
Rain or Shine.

Giant Garage Sale
10/12-10/13
9am-3pm
3471 W Myrtle Loop
Lots of kitchen stuff - chef's &
roosters, antique stuff plus

1936 CHEVROLET PICK UP

4-speed Trans.,
independent front
ends, rack & pinion
steering.
Many parts.
541-747-3269
Call Don for price.

2001 CAMARO
Convertible.
85K mi., custom
wheels & tires.
$5,295/obo.

more! Trades considered
. . 541-991-2274 or
Medical Equipment 541-902-1368
Portable Oxygen Concen-
trator May Be Covered by

Medicare! Reclaim inde-
pendence and mobility with
the compact design and
long-lasting battery of Inogen
One. Free information kit! Call
855-792-9764.

Sports Equipment

Inversion table- Teeter- top
of the line. $175.619-916-
8724.

1996 CADILLAC
EL DORADO

One owner.
70K mi.
$5,195

541-991-2274 or

541-902-1368

86 CHEUY EL CAMINO
(Hard to find)
New Motor 355ci,
5-year/50,000
Warranty, Auto.
$6,500 firm
541.590.3771
message

Low Miles

Sale $10,995
Stk#19U41B

2009 MAZDA 3
$8,995

Stk#19U52A

2008 KIA AMANTI

PREMIUM, LOW MILES
$6,995

Stk#19C02A

2014 JEEP

CHEROKEE
$13,995

Stk#18114B

2008 MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS
$8,995

Stk#19U44

2002 FORD

F150 4X4
$7,995

Stk#19T26A

2011 MAZDA 3 S

SPORT WAGON, LOW MILE{

$12,995

Stk#18T59A

J it

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence

(541) 997-3475

2003 MONACO
WINDSOR

*REDUCED*
40ft., 2 slides,
Low mi., No smoke,
No pets. Lots of
extras.
$50,500
Local 916-761-4151

/2 PORTABOTE
Electric trolling
motor. Battery and
oars. $800
41-997-286

2002 RANGER
EXTENDED CAB

126K Mi., auto,
P/W. Newer
brakes & tires.
$5,500
541-592-9982

2018 GULF STREAM
VINTAGE CRUISER
TRAILER 17’

Never been
camping.
$15,500 cute
541-590-3744

PRONTO M50
POWER CHAIR

Good condition,
$300.00.
541-902-9195.

ROCKWOOD LITE

25’, queen bed, couch,
slide out, P/awning, TV
& stereo. 13.5K BTU
roof A/C, nice kitch-
en. Price Reduced,
Like New Condition.
$17,750
541-590-3758

Moving? Art Project?
The Siuslaw News is having a sale on our end rolls, blank
newsprint. Prices range ==

from $8 to $50
depending on size.
You can see our
inventory at 148 Maple
St.in historic Old Town
Florence.

REEDSPORT

INFORMATION

Office Hours:
8am.to5p.m.
Monday through Friday
Phone:
541-997-3441

Fax:
541-997-7979
Address:

148 Maple St.

PO Box 10
Florence, OR 97439

DEADLINES:

Wednesday Issue: Reg-
ular classified ads, Mon-
day 1 p.m.; Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/
Boat Promos, Monday 12
p.m.; Service Directory -
Friday, 5:00 p.m.

Saturday Issue: Regular
classified ads, Thursday
1 p.m.; Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/
Boat Promos, Thursday 12
p.m.; Service Directory -
Wednesday, 5:00 p.m.

ADJUSTMENTS:

If your advertisement ap-
pears incorrectly, notify us
immediately. We will not
be responsible for more
than one incorrect inser-
tion. Such responsibility
is limited to correct inser-
tion of advertisement. No
information on the classi-
fied pages will be released
prior to publication.

Ads are in Area Code

(541)

unless otherwise
indicated in ad.

A

BANKECR QB

LYNNETTE WIKSTROM
(541) 997-7777 EXT 118 OFFICE
(800) 999-5343 TOLL FREE
(541) 997-7159 FAX

(541) 999-0786 CELL

lynnette @cbcoast.com

COAST REAL ESTATE

COAST REAL ESTATE 00 HIGHWAY 101
Each Office is Independenty PO BOX C

Owned and Operated

FLORENCE, OR 97439

For Every Real Estate Listing in Town,

e See: www. trhunter.com

88841

H UNTER
EAL ESTATE

541 -997-1200

Rhododendron Ln

- Own your own peninsula
on Mercer Lake. This beauti-
ful 2412 sqft custom 2 level,
lakefront home boasts bam-
boo flooring, granite kitchen,
views from most rooms, stone
fireplace, large covered front
B3 porch, expansive back deck,
\i 3-car garage, and a large mas-
ter suite w/ views you will enjoy.
It has 2 private sandy beaches.
$1,350,000. #2874-19684099

87836 Ternyik Ct - NW
Contemporary home built in
2014 with an enclosed sun-
“| room and detached studio. 4
| bdrms, 2.5 baths, and 2584
sqft with 16" tile and bam-
boo floors, coffered ceilings,
heated floors, instant hot wa-
ter, and guest quarters with
bath. Attached 3-car garage.
$575,000. #3016-19604543

Stylish Willow Dunes home with main
floor living space & master suite. Three
bdrms, 2.5 baths total in this 2,343 sq. ft.
home. Garages for 3 cars and an additional
1,000 sq. ft. shop. Patio, garden & more to

see. $535,000 List #925/19294987

Unique 2-story, 3 bdrm, 2.5 ba
with 1600 sq. ft. of living space. Single car
garage w/opener. Home features a cozy
living room, den/office space & master
bedroom w/high ceilings. Sliders to great

deck access. $289,000

List #931/19564221

Spacious 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home
in the Willow Loop neighborhood.
3615 sq. ft. of living space, 3-car
garage & fenced RV parking
w/hookups. Soaring ceilings, wood
floors, gourmet kitchen. Too many
amenities to list here! $795,000
List #919/19402402

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR

Fax 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT
WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM

1870wy 126, sureA WEST*COAST

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES, INC.

& 541-997-7653 B

o LAND

o RESIDENTIAL

o COMMERCIAL
o PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Siuslaw

iver View Condo in the
Bridgeport Landing Condominiums.
2 bdrm, 2 bath, 1518 sq. ft. of living space,
high-end finishes, master suite with jetted
tub & w-i-c. South facing balcony. Secure
parking & storage. $574,999
List #913/19426724

Riverfront fixer in idyllic setting. 3 bdrm,
1 3/4 bath home with 1798 sq. ft. of living | Idylewood home features 3 bdrms, 2 baths
space. Home on .60 acre lot & additional
.30 lot with mature orchard. Private boat
dock & launch onto the Siuslaw River.
$299,900 List #908/19022926

Three bdrm, 2 bath home featurmg
dynamic views of the Siuslaw River. New
deck in 2019. Open style living room,
dining & kitchen. Oversized master suite.
Double car garage with lots of storage.
$595,000 List #933/19126185

= U
e !

Fully remodeled in 2019, this 1748 sq. ft.

and an attached double car garage. Lots
of storage, SS appliances, breakfast bar.
Master has w-i-c & private bath. $389,500
List #923/19576490




